An alternative to costly sound rooms, now you
can enhance testing capabilities with the Sound
Control Booth, or SCB, and provide a more
comfortable, claustrophobia free, patient
environment. Easy access or egress for your
elderly or handicapped patients.

The SCB is the ideal sound booth for any

hearing instrument or audiology practice. It
is both economical and space saving. It is
delivered completely assembled and ready
to use.

The SCB features furniture grade
construction and a well lit, custom
upholstered interior that creates an open
feeling, encourages interaction and
improves the testing environment.
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Quality laminated cabinet
Comfortable upholstered chair
Soft glow interior lighting

Full torso door with transparent
window

% Seven Way Jack Panel - will customize
to customer specifications

Hand held response button

For easier mobility and safety, 2 %
in. caster wheels with the front
locking function

Storage area with optional drawer
[llbruck SONEXone 3 in. convoluted
acoustical foam panels.
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General Specifications:

+* Height: 61 % in.

Width: 31 % in.

Depth: 25 in.

«* Virtual Reality Sound Labs 5 %
Three Way Speakers

+* Frequency Response:
50 Hz - 16 KHz
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Armless Booth

Sound Attenuation#+

Frequency Band

250

500

750

1000
1500
2000
3000
4000
6000
8000

** Readings may vary.

Attenuated Value

22.7dB
17.9dB
18.6 dB
18.6 dB
16.4dB
18.1dB
23.7dB
23.2dB
25.4dB
25.9dB



